
360050001800

360050052900

360050052800

360050052700

360050052600

9
7

5
3

82

1

2

3

2

24

7 5
3

1

1

4 6

5

7

9

9

8

5

64

31
28

34323028

24
22181614

25

41 40

3836
34

49

51

47 49

45
42

84
82

46
44

22

41

434547

98

49

66
66

66

64

68
7478

78

98

13
13

15
17

19
21 11

23

10
12 20

26

17

15

26

24

11

13

26
28

24
22

20

28

20

2830
16

16
18
20

63

10

67

65

69

71

20

184

104

106

108

110

172

174

180

186

128

132

138

140

146

148

162

172

Fortinella

Campogrande

036005 - CARPI

Via Bedollo

Via Cantonazzo

Via
 Ca

' R
on

fa

Via
 VI

I G
en

na
io

Via
 R

igh
ett

a

Via Ca' dei Frati

Autostrada del Brennero (A22)

Via Corbella

Via
 de

lla
 C

os
titu

zio
ne

Via
 C

. F
err

ari Via II Giugno

Via Campogrande

Via Antica Tarsia

Via
 11

 Se
tte

mb
re 

20
01

Via degli Intarsiatori Rolesi

Via Mari
Via Paolo Biraghi

Via M. L. King

0 20 40 60 8010 m 1:2000

Terremoto 20 maggio 2012

MAPPE PER IL
RILEVAMENTO DEL DANNO
Regione Emilia-Romagna

080380030274300
identificativo univoco dell'aggregato:

reg prov com aggr

035 - RE

036 - MO

Fortinella

Campogrande

36005
CARPI


